)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 06, 2026, 09:39:10 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0463 (Rat #0071, Act #0031 of 2009) General Bill, By Peeler and Rose
Summary: Alzheimer's Disease Rregistry

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 44-36-10, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PURPOSE
AND FUNCTIONS OF THE ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE REGISTRY, SO AS TO EXPAND THE TYPES OF DATA COLLECTED
BY THE ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE REGISTRY, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE AUTHORIZATION OF STUDIES ABOUT
ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE AND THE CAREGIVERS OF PERSONS WITH ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE. - ratified title

02/24/09
02/24/09
03/24/09
03/25/09
03/26/09
03/31/09
03/31/09
04/30/09
05/13/09
05/14/09
05/27/09
06/02/09
06/11/09
06/12/09

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19

Read second time SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-28
Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-71
Read second time HJ-8

Read third time and enrolled HJ-28

Ratified R 71

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/02/09

Act No. 31

Page 1 of 1



