

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0463 (Rat #0071, Act #0031 of 2009) General Bill, By Peeler and Rose

Summary: Alzheimer's Disease Registry

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 44-36-10, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PURPOSE AND FUNCTIONS OF THE ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE REGISTRY, SO AS TO EXPAND THE TYPES OF DATA COLLECTED BY THE ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE REGISTRY, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE AUTHORIZATION OF STUDIES ABOUT ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE AND THE CAREGIVERS OF PERSONS WITH ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE. - ratified title

02/24/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/24/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6
03/24/09	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19
03/25/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
03/26/09	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
03/31/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
03/31/09	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-28
04/30/09	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-71
05/13/09	House	Read second time HJ-8
05/14/09	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-28
05/27/09		Ratified R 71
06/02/09		Signed By Governor
06/11/09		Effective date 06/02/09
06/12/09		Act No. 31